
CALAMARI $10CALAMARI $10

HOMEMADE CLAM CHOWDERHOMEMADE CLAM CHOWDER

BREADED SHRIMP BASKET $13BREADED SHRIMP BASKET $13
WITH COCKTAIL AND LEMON

CALAMARI $10
WITH COCKTAIL AND LEMON

HOMEMADE CLAM CHOWDER
CUP $4 - BOWL $5

BREADED SHRIMP BASKET $13
WITH COCKTAIL AND LEMON

FRIDAY FISH FRY

APPETIZERS

ENTREES

BEER BATTERED CODBEER BATTERED COD

PAN FRIED HADDOCK $14PAN FRIED HADDOCK $14

BEER BATTERED PERCH $14BEER BATTERED PERCH $14

All entrees served with cole slaw, your choice of side, 
bread, butter, lemon, and tartar.

BEER BATTERED COD
SANDWICH $11 - 2 PIECE $12 - 3 PIECE $14

PAN FRIED HADDOCK $14
TOPPED WITH LEMON VINAIGRETTE

AND SCALLIONS

BEER BATTERED PERCH $14

SIDE CHOICES:

CHIPS, FRIES,
WAFFLE FRIES,

SWEET POTATO FRIES,
ONION RINGS,
CUP OF SOUP,

OR SALAD

Fridays 11am-9pm
*not available during special events*
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